922030030323458, as on
21.06 .2025 ( th is amount
includes interest applied till
0 1 . 0 5 . 2 0 2 4 ) a n d R s .
46,280.16/- due under Loan A/c
No. 922030030323474, as on
21.06 .2025 ( th is amount
includes interest applied till
01.05.2024) i.e. in total Rs.
39,02,077.21/- (Rupees Thirty
Nine Lakhs Two Thousand
Seventy Seven andTwentyOne
Pa i se On ly ) dues as on
21.06.2025,
10.07.2025
10.02.2026

ALL THAT piece and parcel of land
measuring an area of 16 decimals
more or less bearing L.R Plot No-
3206, Khatian No- 6433 & 6434, JL
No- 35, Mouja- Mahammadpur, P.S-
Nowda, District- Murshidabad, West

[...]

922030062369484,
as on 18.08.2025 (this amount
includes interest applied till
01.05.2024), and Rs.37,958/-
d u e u n d e r L o a n A / c No .
922030062369509 , as on
18.08.2025 (this amount includes
interest applied till 01.05.2024),
i.e. in total Rs.9,30,073.75/-
(Rupees Nine Lakhs Thirty
Thousand and Seventy Three
and Seventy Five Paisa Only)
dues as on 18.08.2025,
21.08.2025
10.02.2026

ALL THAT piece and parcel of land
measuring about of 2.33 Decimals
more or less situated at Mouza
Madhupur, JL No- 18, Khatian No.
21400, Plot Nos. 270, Touzi No-
283/361, SDSRO- Amtala, Police